Model 120ASX
FREQUENCY CONVERSION R & D MANUFACTURINGAEROSPACE MILITARY CUSTOM
1 or 2Ø – High Performance AC Power Source
Model 120ASX
As a member of Pacific's ASX-Series family of high performance AC Power Sources,
the 120ASX offers the low acoustic noise, ease of installation, and maximum power
density found in all of Pacific's high frequency, pulse width modulated AC Power
Sources. Control and operational features provide a high degree of versatility and

UPC12
See List Above
Order Example
120ASX-UPC1/G, VIN: 230VAC
•	 2 kVA, 1-Phase, AC Power Source with
optional transformer assembly and UPC-1
programmable controller.
•	 Optional GPIB Interface
•	 2.0:1 Transformer Ratio
•	 230 VAC, 2 Phase Input Voltage
Typical Delivery Items
•	 AC Power Source
•	 English Manuals (AC Source and Controller)
•	 UPC Studio Software - (Download)
•	 UPC Interactive LabVIEWTM Libraries
(Download)
•	 Compliance Certificate with Test data
•	 CE Conformity Document (CE Models)
Temperature:
 Humidity:
Cooling:
Altitude:
Heat Dissipation:
Audible Noise:
Agency Approvals:
0 - 95%, Non-condensing
Side forced air intake (300 CFM) with rear exhaust.
Automatic Fan Speed Control for low acoustic noise and
extended fan life.
Operating: 6,500 Ft (1,981m)
Storage: 40,000 Ft (12,192 m)
1k BTU/ hr (Full kW Load)
Variable speed fans
65 dba Max @ 1 Meter
Safety UL 61010 -1
              EN 61010 -1
EMC     EN 61326 -1
Operating: 0° to 55° C
Storage: -10 ° to 70° C
Height
Depth
Weight
Mounting Standard 19" rack (483mm). Cabinet options available.
120ASX: 3U (5.25, 133mm)
120ASX: 23" (584mm)
120ASX : 80 lbs (36kg)
19" (483mm)
120 ASX-UPC1 Power Source
3U
(5.25",
 133 mm)
100 VAC ±10%, 47-63Hz
110 VAC ±10%, 47-63Hz
120 VAC ±10%, 47-63Hz
200 VAC ±10%, 47-63Hz
208 VAC ±10%, 47-63Hz
220 VAC ±10%, 47-63Hz
230 VAC ±10%, 47-63Hz
240 VAC ±10%, 47-63Hz
Hardware Options
/M7073 Safety Interlock Normally Open Contacts
/M99413
/MXXXXX
Safety Interlock Normally Closed Contacts
Other factory specified modification
/M99526 Input Current Soft Start Option